

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA(MAT) No. 255 of 2025****SMT. PUSHPANTI YADAV *versus* JAIDEEP YADAV****Order Sheet**

28/07/2025	Mr. Shakti Raj Sinha, learned counsel for the appellant. Issue notice to the respondent on merit as well as on I. A. No.1. PF be paid within a period of 7 days. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	